
SSG Series 
Moisture 
Indicators 

PART NO. 

SSGSS2 

SSGSS3 

SSGSS4 

SSGSS5 

SSGSS7 

SSGFM2 

SSGFM3 

CSLD Series 

Compact Suction 
Line Driers

SSLD Series 

Suction 
Line Driers

HP Series 

Bi-Directional
LLD Series 

Liquid 

Line Filter Driers

PART NO.   

LLD032 

LLD032S   

LLD052 

LLD052S 

LLD053 

LLD053S 

LLD082 

LLD082S 

LLD083 

LLD083S 

LLD084 

LLD084S 

LLD163 

LLD163S 

LLD164 

LLD164S 

LLD165 

LLD165S 

LLD304 

LLD304S 

LLD305S 

LLD306S 

LLD307S 

PART NO. 

SSLD83S 

SSLD84S 

SSLD85 

SSLD85S 

SSLD165S 

SSLD166 

SSLD166S 

SSLD167S 

SSLD306S 

SSLD307S 

DRIERS
SUD Series  
Copper Driers 

PART NO. 

SUD103 

SUD109 

SUD110 

SUD111 

SUD112 

SUD113 

SUD114 

SUD115 

SUD116 

PART NO. 

HP083S 

HP163S 

HP165 

31

SUD8358 - Standard beaded drier with UV dye and magnetic filter.

For further information refer to 

Product Sheet F481

PART NO. 

CSLD14S4 

CSLD14S6 

CSLD14S7 

CSLD14S9 

SUD8288 - Solid core cleanout drier with UV dye and a magnetic filter.

UVL200 - UV Leak Detection Light & Glasses

For further information refer to 

Product Sheet F462

NEW

3 Pole

PART FULL LOAD COIL 

NO. AMPS VOLTAGE 

DP25243 25 24 

DP251203 25 120 

DP252403 25 240 

DP30243 30 24 

DP301203 30 120

DP302403 30 240 

DP40243 40 24 

DP401203 40 120 

DP402403 40 240 

DP50243 50 24 

DP501203 50 120 

DP502403 50 240 

DP60243 60 24 

DP601203 60 120 

DP602403 60 240 

DP75243 75 24 

DP751203 75 120 

DP752403 75 240 

DP90243 90 24 

DP901203 90 120 

DP902403 90 240 

1.5 Pole

2 Pole

PART FULL LOAD COIL 

NO. AMPS VOLTAGE 

DP25241 25 24 

DP251201 25 120 

DP252401 25 240 

DP30241 30 24 

DP301201 30 120 

DP302401 30 240 

  

 

PART FULL LOAD COIL 

NO. AMPS VOLTAGE 

DP20242 20 24 

DP201202 20 120 

DP202402 20 240 

DP25242 25 24 

DP251202 25 120 

DP252402 25 240 

DP30242 30 24 

DP301202 30 120 

DP302402 30 240 

DP40242 40 24 

DP401202 40 120 

DP402402 40 240 

Features

®

Features

 R850B1146, and Packard® C18001

SMC11 - 2 Pole Magnetic Line Contactor

®

®

CONTACTORS

For further 

information refer to 

Product Sheet F432

For further 

information refer to 

Product Sheet F155

Specifications

Full Load Amps      30 Amps


